MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
PG ACTIVITY TIMETABLE
Month: January 2023

Day Date PG Activity PG Student and
i Moderator
Monday 2/1/23 | PG Lecture-  Dr. Majumdar
Immunisation p-[|]
Thursday 5/1/23 | Clinico-social case Dr. Oshin
Dr. Aastha
Monday 9/1/23 | Seminar-RCH P-| Dr. Sadhana/Dr.
Oshin
Dr. SIK
Wednesday | 11/1/23 PG Lecture-Chij Square Dr.Oshin
L <nd- ANOVA- Dr. Swati Raje
I Friday 13/1/23 | PG Lecture- Descriptive Dr. Aastha
; epidemiology
| Monday 16/1/23 |Journal club Dr. Sadhana
| % Dr.Madhura
Wednesday 18/1/23 | Journal club Dr. Oshin
Dr. Swati Raje
| Friday 20/1/23 | PG Lecture- Basic Dr. SVC
,“' measurements in
| epidemiology
' Monday 23/1/23 | Seminar-NHM Dr. Sadhana
| Dr. SJK
| Wednesday | 25/1/23 Case presentation Dr. Oshin
' Dr. SVC
,Hm_p_riday 27/1/23 | PG Lecture-Cohort Dr. Madhura

|
|
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